Benavides Lady Eagles

Safthall Scheduls 2023

Date Cpponent
—Feb, 17-18 Taft Tournament
~ Feh. 21 Three Rivers
~ Feb. 23-25 Freer Tournament
77, Feb. 28 George West
T Mar3 OPEN
Mar. 7 HOST
Mar. 10 Premont
Mar. 14 *San Perlita
Mar. 21 *Lasara
Mar. 24 *Bruni
Mar. 28 =5an Perlita
Mar. 31 *Lasara
Apr. 4 *Bruni [Farent’s Night)
Apr.7 COPEN
Apr. 11 *San Perlita
Apr. 14 *Lasara
Apr. 17 Ben Bolt
Apr, 21 *Bruni
*DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

Place

Taft

Three Rivers
Freer

George Weast

Renavides
Premont
Lasara
Lasara
Bruni
Benavides
Benavides

Benavides

Lazara
Benavides
Ben Bolt

Benavides

Head Coach: Abriana Ramirez

Assistant Coach: Mandie Chapa

Athletic Director: Marcos Zubia

Superintendent: Or. Marisa Chapa

5:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
TBA

S5:00 pm
S:00 pm
5:30 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm

500 pm



